

ReWalk Robotics to Host Meetings and Present at November Conferences

November 11, 2015 2:15 PM EST

YOKNEAM ILIT, Israel and MARLBOROUGH, Mass., Nov. 11, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- ReWalk Robotics Ltd. (Nasdaq:RWLK) today announced that Larry Jasinski, Chief Executive Officer, and Kevin Hershberger, Chief Financial Officer, will host one-on-one meetings and present at the following conferences this month:

Conference: Barclays MedTech/Tools SMID Cap Day Conference

Location: Barclays Headquarters, New York City

Meeting date: Monday, November 16, 2015

Hosts: Larry Jasinski and Kevin Hershberger (one-on-one meetings)

Conference: Jefferies Autumn 2015 Global Healthcare Conference, November 18-19, 2015

Location: The May Fair Hotel, London, England Meeting date: Wednesday, November 18, 2015

Host: Kevin Hershberger (one-on-one meetings)

Conference: Canaccord Genuity Medical Technology & Diagnostics Forum, November 19, 2015

Location: Westin Grand Central, New York City

Presentation: Thursday, November 19, 2015 at 8:00 a.m. EST

Presenters: Larry Jasinski and Kevin Hershberger

The Canaccord Genuity presentation will be webcast live at the aforementioned time, and archived for 90 days thereafter, via the Company's website at: www.rewalk.com, under the Investors Section.

About ReWalk Robotics Ltd.

ReWalk Robotics Ltd. develops, manufactures and markets wearable robotic exoskeletons for individuals with spinal cord injury. ReWalk's mission is to fundamentally change the quality of life for individuals with lower limb disability through the creation and development of market leading robotic technologies. Founded in 2001, ReWalk has headquarters in the US, Israel and Germany. For more information on the ReWalk systems, please visit

ReWalk® is a registered trademark of ReWalk Robotics Ltd. in Israel.

Contact:

Lisa Wilson

In-Site Communications, Inc.

Investor Relations
T: (212) 452-2793

E: lwilson@insitecony.com



ReWalk Robotics, Inc.